
t Mahoning Location. December 3th.

_House_£

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Hi

116A

116B

117

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

301

302

303

304

305

_0ccupfrtioii

Joe Berklooh Trackman

Prank Sedlock Brakeiaan

Jules Verplaetse Janitor

Louis Beliefeuille Trackman(Cyclone Hlprs) 3

Lionel Kreps Trackman (Hot working)

Karl Knaebel Engineer (Scranton)

Chris Levinson Loco Fireman (Cyclone)

George ItoDermond Police (Utica)

John Russ ITelder

Clarence Beliefouille-Trackman

Joe Cvitkovich (Utica)

Geo Ohicka

Mike Surla

Y7» H. Bayne

Art Laessig

T. 17. Martin

D. E. Wilson

YJ. J. O'Connor

Frank Woolley

J. W. Reynolds

A.J. Hardraan

Cecil Kreps

John Gustafson

Chas Peterson

Carl DeCoster

Gust Lundquist

Trackman

Switchtendor (

Scranton Office

Scranton Office

Loco Engineer

S.S.Engineer

Hostler(Looo Bng)

Engineer(Scranton)

Loco Engineer

Truck Driver

Trackman

Trackman

Track Foreman

Loco Fireman

Loco Fireman

S. S. EngineerYf. S. Godfrey

Loola Beardsley (Son at Leroh Lab)

George Finney V/arehouseman

Lloyd Herrett Machinist

A. G. Copp Pit Foreman

Size of House

1

3

3

•rs) 3

;) 3
3

•) 3

1

3

3

3

3

3

5

6

5

6

5

5

5

1

5

Hi

*4

I*
6

6

6

6

6

Rental

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
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15.00

15.00 — y><--t-<-*-

15.00
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16.00

18.00

18.00 "

18.00 — "



House. £

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

316

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

Mahoning Location. December 8th. 1925.

Oo_cu£ant _Q°_GHRS."i.o5. — —-

W. J. Y/aruen Master Mechanic

Frank Herrett Chauffeur

Dan Martinelli Pit Foreman

Mrs.E. B. Ingersoll (Widow)

Fred Johnson Track Foreman

Vacant

Wm. Martinson Car Repairer

Jonas Bellefeuille Trackinan

Enil Hattson

Peter Stavnes

Vito Hartinelli

Vacant

M. L. Bradt

Ferd Anderson

Wm» Sweetnara

Ohas Johnson

Joe V/alters

Wra. Mannos

V/m. Yauoh

Geo Johnson

Ohas Ilreps

Herman Deger

Vacant

Geo Martin

Mrs. 0. Johnson

Gust Johnson

Frank Powell

Mike Pawli

Wm. Sedlook

John Berggren

John Wiehe

John MoDerrnid

Loco Fireman

Loco Engineer

Pumpman

Knginoor( Scranton)

Loco Eng & Fire

Yardmaster

S. G. Engineer

Scranton Office

Gta. Fireraari (Crane r)

Laborer ( Gardener)

Leroh Brothers Lab

Sandman

Shops ( Plumber)

Oraner

Widow S

Carpenter

Wining Engineer

Shop

Wrecker Eng.

Loco Fireman

Mining Sng. Helper

Carpenter

' l>:'h' I/
Size of House

3

3

3

1

ft&
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5

5
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3

5

5

3
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3

3
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Rental

— ^ ̂ _»_«— »_^«_^

6.00

6.00 - -f^--*-****}

6.00

6.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15 « 00 — /z*-x"

15.00

18.00

18.00

6.00

15.00 tfU*^—~-*-

15.00 *

6.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

6.00

8,00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

15.00

12.00



509

510

511

512

513

514

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

ii Mahoning Location. December 8th. 1925

0. 0. Johnson

George Nelson

G. G. Pritohard

L. D. Bauter

Gam. J. Beck

Henry Helm

W. A. Zeidler

33. P. Bayer

Jerry Lafreniere

M. J. Rudell

J. P. Soheinrael

J. Ir. MoIIair

Ed. Abel

Occupation

Cyclone Driller

Wrecker Eng

S. S. Graner

Slec'-.rioian

Painter

Painter

Mine Clerk

Soranton Office

Enginesr & Loco Fire

Loco Eng

Gor ant on (Chief Eng)

Pumpman

Brakeman

Size of House

5

5

5

6

I

5

5

6

8

6

5

6

5

Rental.

15.00

15.00

15.00

13.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

18.00

15.00

18.00

15.00

18.00

15.00


